
           
      Page 1

Ferguson Route 51 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:40 am DISTANCE: 13.29
DRIVER NAME: DURAN, JAMES FINISH TIME: 07:27 am NO STUDENTS...47
BUS NUMBER: 51 TOTAL TIME: 0:47 NO STOPS: 33

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:40 AM BUS SHOP DRIVEWAY   
   
2 6:49 AM 3612 S 6TH ST - DAYS INN   
   
3 7:09 AM MADISON ST & SCHIESEL AVE (SE)   
   
4 7:10 AM CHURCH OF CHRIST (NO KIDS JUST A TURN

AROUND POINT)   
   
5 7:10 AM 2505 NILE ST   
   
6 7:12 AM 2454 PATTERSON ST   
   
7 7:12 AM 2458 PATTERSON ST   
   
8 7:13 AM 2601 PATTERSON ST   
   
9 7:13 AM DENNIS DR & PATTERSON ST   
   
10 7:13 AM PATTERSON ST & DELAWARE AVE (NW)   
   
11 7:14 AM 2927 PATTERSON ST   
   
12 7:14 AM HILYARD AVE & BARNES WAY (SW)   
   
13 7:15 AM AMERIGAS - ENTER PARKING, TURN AROUND

USING SO. 6TH ST   
   
14 7:16 AM 6793 HILYARD AVE THE BACKSIDE OF

WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK   
   
15 7:17 AM PARAMONT & METRO   
   
16 7:17 AM PARAMOUNT ST & WILLMONT AVE(NW)   
   
17 7:17 AM 6306 WILLMONT AVE   
   
18 7:17 AM 3137 HAMMER ST   

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:18 AM 3010 PATTERSON ST   
   
20 7:18 AM 3055 PATTERSON ST   
   
21 7:18 AM 3218 PATTERSON ST   
   
22 7:18 AM 3400 PATTERSON ST   
   
23 7:19 AM 3217 RAYMOND ST   
   
24 7:20 AM 3003 RAYMOND ST   
   
25 7:20 AM INDEPENDENCE AVE & VALLEY CT (N)   
   
26 7:20 AM 5883 ONYX AVE   
   
27 7:21 AM 5911 ONYX AVE   
   
28 7:21 AM OXBOW & ONYX   
   
29 7:22 AM GRENADA WAY & ONYX AVE   
   
30 7:22 AM ONYX AVE & CORONADO WAY (SE)   
   
31 7:22 AM ONYX AVE & RIO VISTA WAY (W)   
   
32 7:24 AM MADISON & MARIUS   
   
33 7:27 AM FERGUSON   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Ferguson Route 51 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:57 pm DISTANCE: 4.34
DRIVER NAME: DURAN, JAMES FINISH TIME: 03:14 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 51 TOTAL TIME: 0:17 NO STOPS: 31

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:57 PM FERGUSON PARK BY 2:45 3RD BUS IN LINE   
   
2 3:00 PM MADISON & SCHIESEL AVE   
   
3 3:01 PM CHURCH OF CHRIST (TURN AROUND ONLY - NO

STUDENT PICK UP   
   
4 3:01 PM 2505 NILE ST   
   
5 3:03 PM 2454 PATTERSON ST   
   
6 3:03 PM 2458 PATTERSON ST   
   
7 3:03 PM 2615 PATTERSON ST   
   
8 3:03 PM PATTERSON ST & DENNIS DR (NW)   
   
9 3:04 PM PATTERSON & DELAWARE   
   
10 3:04 PM 2927 PATTERSON ST   
   
11 3:05 PM HILYARD AVE & BARNES WAY (SE)   
   
12 3:06 PM HILYARD AVE & AMERIGAS PARKING LOT (NW)   
   
13 3:07 PM HILYARD AVE BEHIND WISEMAN'S MOBILE

HOME PARK   
   
14 3:08 PM PARAMONT ST & METRO ST (NW)   
   
15 3:08 PM PARAMONT ST & WILLMOTT AVE (NW)   
   
16 3:09 PM 6306 WILMOTT   
   
17 3:09 PM 3137 HAMMER ST   
   
18 3:10 PM 3010 PATTERSON   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 3:10 PM 3055 PATTERSON ST   
   
20 3:10 PM 3218 PATTERSON ST   
   
21 3:10 PM 3400 PATTERSON ST   
   
22 3:11 PM 3217 RAYMOND ST   
   
23 3:11 PM 3003 RAYMOND ST   
   
24 3:12 PM INDEPENDENCE AVE & VALLEY CT (N)   
   
25 3:13 PM MADISON ST & MARIUS DR (NW)   
   
26 3:13 PM 5883 ONYX AVE   
   
27 3:13 PM 5911 ONYX AVE   
   
28 3:14 PM OXBOW & ONYX   
   
29 3:14 PM GRENADA WAY & ONYX AVE   
   
30 3:14 PM ONYX & CORONADO WAY   
   
31 3:14 PM ONYX AVE & RIO VISTA WAY (W)   
           
  


